2017-11-20
Start (UT)

End (UT)

ALMA Observing Activity from 2017-11-13T17:59:00 to 2017-11-20T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

Project Code

SchedBlock

Project Title PI

Executive

Array

Band

11:16:09

11:13:48

09:35:39

09:07:58

08:08:33

07:54:57

07:05:46

06:45:00

05:34:58

03:35:32

02:09:01

01:51:04

2017-11-19
Start (UT)

11:44:02

11:48:15

10:55:21

10:35:38

09:34:56

09:07:31

08:07:22

07:54:49

06:44:47

04:18:52

03:34:21

03:06:53

End (UT)

2017.1.01158.S

2017.1.00725.S

2017.1.00520.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.01674.S

2017.1.00271.S

2017.1.01404.S

2017.1.00271.S

2017.1.00271.S

2017.1.00388.S

2017.1.01359.S

2017.1.00161.L

Project Code

VV754N_a_06_7M

Eta_Cari_a_06_TM1

TW_Hya_a_06_TM1

NGC2903_a_06_7M

C0S-30_a_03_TM1

Ridge_so_a 03_7M

CQ_Tau_a_06_TM1

Ridge_so_a 03_7M

Ridge_so_a 03_7M

XZ_Tau_a_03_TM1

J0146-00_a_03_TM1

ngc253_e_06_7M

SchedBlock

ACA Study on the Driving
Mechanisms of Starburst and Main-
Sequence Star Formation in Local
Galaxies

Resolving the Radio Core of Eta
Carinae

Revealing the Radial Variation of
Grain Growth in the Protoplanetary
Disk around TW Hya

Yamashita

Abraham

Tsukagoshi

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

The resolved view to the molecular
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw
gas not forming massive stars?

Molina

Disk-planet interaction in a nearby Testi

young system

Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw
gas not forming massive stars?

Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw
gas not forming massive stars?

Unveiling the Nature of the Hot Inner Liu
Disks around Accretion Outburst
YSOs

Unifying Stars and Gas in Quasar
Hosts at z~3 and the Co-Evolution
Picture

ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin
High-resolution Extragalactic

Molecular Inventory

Schramm

Project Title Pl

EA

EU

EA

EU NA

CL

NA

EU

NA

NA

EU

EA

EA EU NA

Executive

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

7-m

Array

Band

23:48:52

23:32:55

14:23:12

13:51:55

12:54:05

11:48:48

10:27:50

10:21:21

08:09:02

08:08:15

06:58:22

06:43:36

05:10:46

01:18:00

00:54:30

15:48:00

15:02:34

14:21:40

13:14:28

11:38:40

11:48:54

09:36:23

09:59:32

08:07:55

08:08:03

06:55:21

2017.1.00624.S

2017.1.00161.L

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01359.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00964.S

2017.1.00350.S

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00886.L

2016.1.01374.S

2017.1.00271.S

2017.1.01578.S

2017.1.00786.S

J0100_CO_a_03_TM1

ngc253_g_04_7M

G333.60_a_03_7M

J1337+02_a_03_TM1

NGC3621_a_06_7M

NGC5253_a_06_TM1
HD_98800_a_06_TM1

NGC3059_a_06_7M

NGC3059_a_06_7M

SPT-0532_a_07_TM1

Ridge_so_a 03_7M

HD_34282_a_06_TM1

HR_1010_a_07_7M

Diagnose Gas Excitation in the Most Fan
Luminous Quasar at Cosmic Dawn

ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin
High-resolution Extragalactic

Molecular Inventory

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

Unifying Stars and Gas in Quasar Schramm
Hosts at z~3 and the Co-Evolution

Picture

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

Weighing Black Hole Masses in Low- Nguyen
Mass Galaxies

A unique window on circumbinary
planet formation at only 45pc
100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers

of Galaxy Evolution

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

A search for the missing cold dark
matter subhalos

Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw
gas not forming massive stars?

Kennedy

Hezaveh

Can dynamics in the transition disk of de Boer
HD 34282 create a spiral and/or a
vortex?

Apocenter glow in the Gyr-old Faramaz

NA

EA EU NA

CLEAEUNA

EA

EU NA

NA

EU

EU NA

EU NA

NA

NA

EU

CL

12-m

7-m

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m



debris disk of HR 1010

05:08:52 06:43:27 2017.1.01578.S HD_34282_a 06_TM1 Can dynamics in the transition disk of de Boer EU 12-m 6
HD 34282 create a spiral and/or a
vortex?

03:46:54 05:08:26 2017.1.01605.S DG_TAU_B_a_06_TM1 Resolving the launching of the DG Dougados EU 12-m 6
Tau B outflow

03:43:08 05:10:36 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_i_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

00:46:13 02:10:24 2017.1.01158.S 12376637_a_06_7M ACA Study on the Driving Yamashita EA 7-m 6
Mechanisms of Starburst and Main-
Sequence Star Formation in Local
Galaxies

00:36:42 02:06:46 2017.1.00624.S J0100_CO_a_03 TM1 Diagnose Gas Excitation in the Most Fan NA 12-m 3
Luminous Quasar at Cosmic Dawn

00:08:33 00:36:34 2017.1.00904.S NGC612_a 06_TM1 WISDOM: Measuring High-mass Smith EU 12-m 6
Supermassive Black Holes using CO
Kinematics

2017-11-18

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:27:17 00:46:02 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_i_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

14:43:34 16:03:08 2017.1.01355.L G327.29_a 06_7M ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte CL EAEUNA 7-m 6
view of the origin of stellar masses

13:05:13 14:33:03 2017.1.00886.L NGC3621_a_06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

11:37.07 13:05:05 2017.1.00886.L NGC3621_b_06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

11:24:58 12:50:39 2017.1.01674.S C0OS-30_a 03_TM1 The resolved view to the molecular  Molina CL 12-m 3
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

09:30:57 10:58:02 2017.1.00886.L NGC3621_b_06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

08:38:50 10:07:56 2017.1.00789.S snl987a_a 06_TM1 SN1987A: an evolving treasure trove Indebetouw NA 12-m 6
of physics

08:01:50 09:29:58 2017.1.00297.S PG0934+0_a_06_7M  An ALMA-ACA Survey of CO(2-1) in Bauer CL 7-m 6
PG QSOs

06:59:17 08:29:53 2017.1.00789.S sn1987a_a_06_TM1 SN1987A: an evolving treasure trove Indebetouw NA 12-m 6
of physics

06:39:30 08:01:05 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_a_03_7M Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of Morokuma EA 7-m 3
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

05:33:25 06:54:52 2017.1.01605.S DG_TAU_B a_06_TM1 Resolving the launching of the DG Dougados EU 12-m 6
Tau B outflow

05:14:48 06:39:17 2017.1.00786.S HR_1010_a 06_7M Apocenter glow in the Gyr-old debris Faramaz CL 7-m 6
disk of HR 1010

04:05:06 05:33:18 2017.1.01532.5 J0305-31_a_06_TM1  The chaotic formation of a massive  Venemans EU 12-m 6
galaxy at z=6.6

03:46:51 05:14:39 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_i_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

02:35:17 04:04:58 2017.1.01532.S J0305-31_a 06_TM1  The chaotic formation of a massive  Venemans EU 12-m 6
galaxy at z=6.6

02:28:30 03:46:40 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

01:05:54 02:35:12 2017.1.00624.S J0100_CO_a 03 TM1 Diagnose Gas Excitation in the Most Fan NA 12-m 3
Luminous Quasar at Cosmic Dawn

00:40:13 02:08:38 2017.1.00297.S PG0049+1_a_06_7M  An ALMA-ACA Survey of CO(2-1) in Bauer CL 7-m 6
PG QSOs

2017-11-16

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

18:57:39 20:19:47 2017.1.01355.L W51-E_a 03 _7M ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte CL EAEUNA 7-m 3
view of the origin of stellar masses

18:13:47 19:49:11 2017.1.01013.s IRAS_162_a_03_TM1 Physical and Chemical Changes ata Oya EA 12-m 3
Few Ten au Scale in IRAS 16293-
2422 Source B

17:35:26 18:46:42 2017.1.01355.L G337.92_a _03_7M ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte CL EAEUNA 7-m 3



view of the origin of stellar masses

16:23:50 17:35:20 2017.1.01355.L G337.92_a_03_7M ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte CL EA EU NA 7-m 3
view of the origin of stellar masses

15:21:57 16:47:05 2017.1.00042.S ARP220 b 03 TM1 Arp 220 Nuclear Disks at 0.027-0.05" Scoville NA 12-m 3
Resolution

14:19:01 15:21:39 2017.1.00029.S J142413._a_03_TM1  AnISM Rosetta Stone for the Early Eales EU 12-m 3
Universe

13:56:29 15:21:40 2017.1.00886.L NGC4941_a _06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

13:33:09 14:08:23 2017.1.01167.S PDS_66_a_06_TM1 ALMA CHARACTERIZATION OF T  Perez CL 12-m 6
TAURI DISKS

12:28:41 13:56:23 2017.1.00886.L NGC3621_a 06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

12:07:12 13:33:02 2017.1.01674.S COS-30_a_03_TM1 The resolved view to the molecular  Molina CL 12-m 3
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

10:39:17 12:06:40 2017.1.00886.L NGC3621_a 06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m 6
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

10:15:08 11:51:45 2017.1.00737.S NGC3783_a _07_TM1 Disks, winds, and tori -- towards a Hoenig EU 12-m 7
comprehensive view of the AGN
environment with VLTI and ALMA

08:49:53 09:56:17 2017.1.00862.S R_Leo_a_07_TM1 Alumina dust production in Mira stars Kaminski NA 12-m 7

06:58:20 07:46:26 2017.1.00595.S Al_Vol_a_06_7M DEATH STAR: DEtermining Accurate Ramstedt EU 7-m 6
mass-loss rates of THermally pulsing
AGB STARs

06:12:05 07:46:40 2017.1.00789.S sn1987a_a 06_TM1 SN1987A: an evolving treasure trove Indebetouw NA 12-m 6
of physics

05:49:52 06:55:04 2017.1.00607.S RN122_a 06_7M Rosette Globulettes Haikala EU 7-m

04:44:38 06:11:57 2017.1.01605.S DG_TAU_B_a_06_TM1 Resolving the launching of the DG Dougados EU 12-m
Tau B outflow

04:25:56 05:49:44 2017.1.00786.S HR_1010_a 06_7M Apocenter glow in the Gyr-old debris Faramaz CL 7-m 6
disk of HR 1010

03:05:05 04:38:34 2017.1.01532.S JO305-31_a 06_TM1  The chaotic formation of a massive  Venemans EU 12-m 6
galaxy at z=6.6

02:12:26 03:30:58 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

01:34:28 03:04:46 2017.1.01532.S J0305-31_a 06_TM1  The chaotic formation of a massive  Venemans EU 12-m 6
galaxy at z=6.6

00:22:58 01:51:57 2017.1.00297.S PG0049+1_a 06_7M  An ALMA-ACA Survey of CO(2-1) in Bauer CL 7-m 6
PG QSOs

2017-11-15

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:25:51 00:55:07 2017.1.01674.S SHIZELS-_a 03 _TM1 The resolved view to the molecular  Molina CL 12-m 3
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

23:03:59 00:22:38 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_d_06_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 6
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

22:42:45 23:25:35 2017.1.00237.S G35.13-0_a_06_TM1  The formation of high-mass binary Sanhueza EA 12-m 6
systems by core/disk fragmentation

15:31:25 15:52:14 2017.1.01572.S 3C_296_a 03 _TM1 ALMA Observations of Resolved Meyer NA 12-m 3
Extragalactic Jets in a Critically
Unsampled Spectral Window

14:02:52 15:31:02 2016.1.01117.S NGC_4696_a_06_TM1 Fine tuning AGN feedback Canning NA 12-m

13:34:07 14:02:11 2017.1.01071.S Europa_c_06_TM1 Active geology on Europa: hot spots, Brown NA 12-m
plumes, and surface anomalies

11:53:43 13:21:40 2016.1.01117.S NGC_4696_a_06_TM1 Fine tuning AGN feedback Canning NA 12-m

11:09:30 12:39:22 2017.1.00886.L NGC3507_a_06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

10:07:41 11:34:29 2016.1.01117.S NGC_4696_a_06_TM1 Fine tuning AGN feedback Canning NA 12-m

09:33:23 11:01:03 2017.1.00886.L NGC2903_c_06_7M 100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer EU NA 7-m
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

08:57:17 10:07:17 2017.1.00350.S HD_98800_a_06_TM1 A unique window on circumbinary Kennedy EU 12-m 6

planet formation at only 45pc



08:05:43

07:14:55

06:37:15

06:34:58
04:51:06

04:17:55

03:29:09

02:43:00

02:14:39

00:48:53

00:28:41

2017-11-14
Start (UT)

09:33:13

08:40:56

08:03:43

07:08:04
06:14:58

05:48:53

04:50:54

04:17:47

03:28:00

01:20:38

01:51:25

End (UT)

2017.1.00886.L

2017.1.00789.S

2017.1.00271.S

2017.1.00789.S
2017.1.00786.S

2017.1.01674.S

2017.1.00161.L

2017.1.01671.S

2017.1.00161.L

2017.1.01158.S

2017.1.01671.S

Project Code

NGC3059_a_06_7M

sn1987a_a_06_TM1

Ridge_NW_a_03_7M

snl1987a_a_06_TM1
HR_1010_a 06_7M

SHIZELS-_a_03_TM1

ngc253_g_04_7M

NGC613_a 03 TM1

ngc253_a 06_7M

VV352S_a_06_7M

NGC613_a_ 03 TM1

SchedBlock

100,000 Molecular Clouds Across the Schinnerer
Main Sequence: GMCs as the Drivers
of Galaxy Evolution

SN1987A: an evolving treasure trove Indebetouw
of physics

Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw
gas not forming massive stars?

SN1987A: an evolving treasure trove Indebetouw
of physics

Apocenter glow in the Gyr-old debris Faramaz
disk of HR 1010

The resolved view to the molecular
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

Molecular outflow in the center of
NGC 613

ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

ACA Study on the Driving
Mechanisms of Starburst and Main-
Sequence Star Formation in Local
Galaxies

Molecular outflow in the center of
NGC 613

Molina

Miyamoto

Yamashita

Miyamoto

Project Title Pl

EU NA

NA

NA

NA

CL

CL

EA EU NA

EA

EA EU NA

EA

EA

Executive

12-m

7-m

12-m

Array

Band

23:17:03

21:34:46

20:07:53

19:54:40

18:30:54

17:38:53

16:45:37

16:34:18

15:27:05

15:15:55

14:12:38

14:04:59

13:51:28

12:59:59

12:39:32

12:30:52

11:02:22

10:18:01

00:37:15

23:00:11

21:31:17

21:34:29

19:42:13

18:30:46

17:37:45

18:39:50

16:35:01

16:24:17

15:15:47

15:26:45

14:11:40

13:51:17

12:59:52

13:54:26

12:29:38

11:39:55

2017.1.00161.L

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.00377.S

2016.1.01186.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.01355.L

2016.1.01186.S

2017.1.01355.L

2017.1.00042.S

2017.1.00029.S

2017.1.01430.S

2016.1.01481.S

2017.1.01678.S

2016.1.00691.S

2017.1.00815.S

2017.1.01674.S

2017.1.01430.S

ngc253_d_04_7M

W51-E_a_03_7M

G08.68-0_a_03_7M
BHBO07-11_a_03_TM1

G337.92_a_03_7M

G353.41_a_03_7M

G351.77_a_03_7M

BHBO7-11_a_03_TM1

G328.25_a 03 _7M

ARP220_c_03_TM1
J142413._a_03_TM1

MACS1206_a_03_7M

4C_19.44_a_03_TM1

hd_10045_a_03_TM1

Ganymede_a_03_TM1

NGC_4321_a_03_7M

C0S-30_a_03_TM1

MACS1206_a_03_7M

ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin
High-resolution Extragalactic

Molecular Inventory

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses
Exploring the mid-IR SED of high- Leurini
mass YSOs

Resolving disk instabilities and Alves
polarization at 10 au scales

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

Resolving disk instabilities and Alves
polarization at 10 au scales

ALMA-IMF: ALMA transforms our Motte
view of the origin of stellar masses

Arp 220 Nuclear Disks at 0.027-0.05" Scoville
Resolution

An ISM Rosetta Stone for the Early  Eales
Universe

Measuring the mass distribution with  Ettori
unprecedented accuracy in the
CLASH cluster MACSJ1206
Measuring the Spectral Evolution,
Structure, and Speed of Extragalactic
Jets with ALMA

Out of the shadows, into the light. A van der Plas
full examination of the disk around HD

100453

Thermal Properties of Icy Satellites

Meyer

de Kleer

A Wide, Deep Dense Gas Map of
M100 to Connect Extragalactic and
Galactic Dense Gas Results

The resolved view to the molecular
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

Measuring the mass distribution with  Ettori
unprecedented accuracy in

Gallagher

Molina

EA EU NA

CLEAEUNA

EU

EU

CLEAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

EU

CLEAEUNA

NA

EU

EU

NA

EU

NA

NA

CL

EU

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m



the CLASH cluster MACSJ1206

09:58:37 10:18:26 2017.1.00555.S eta_cari_a_03_TM1 Nitrogen chemistry in Eta Carninae  Quintana-Lacaci EU 12-m 3

09:36:16 09:56:30 2017.1.00555.S eta_cari_b_03_TM1 Nitrogen chemistry in Eta Carninae  Quintana-Lacaci EU 12-m 3

08:51:17 10:17:50 2017.1.00271.S Ridge_NW_a 03 7M  Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw NA 7-m 3
gas not forming massive stars?

08:06:55 09:34:41 2017.1.01674.S CO0S-30_a_03 _TM1 The resolved view to the molecular  Molina CL 12-m 3
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

06:53:47 08:05:38 2017.1.00388.S V883_Ori_a_03_TM1  Unveiling the Nature of the Hot Inner Liu EU 12-m 3
Disks around Accretion Outburst
YSOs

06:52:32 08:19:07 2017.1.00271.S Ridge_NW_a 03 7M  Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw NA 7-m 3
gas not forming massive stars?

05:13:51 06:40:24 2017.1.00271.S Ridge_NW_a 03 7M  Why is ~ 1/4 of the LMC's molecular Indebetouw NA 7-m 3
gas not forming massive stars?

05:09:52 06:16:57 2017.1.00509.S L1527_a_03_TM1 Origin of the Doubly-Flared Disk Sakai EA 12-m 3
Structure around the Class 0
Protostar L1527

03:50:51 05:13:22 2017.1.00129.5 NGC1316_a 03 _7M Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of Morokuma EA 7-m 3
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

03:47:30 05:05:00 2017.1.00509.S L1527_a_03_TM1 Origin of the Doubly-Flared Disk Sakai EA 12-m 3
Structure around the Class 0
Protostar L1527

02:12:53 03:45:26 2017.1.01674.S SHIiZELS-_a 03 _TM1 The resolved view to the molecular  Molina CL 12-m 3
gas content in normal disks galaxies
atz=1.46

01:50:31 02:11:41 2017.1.01235.S I1Zw035_a_03_TM1 High Resolution Survey of the Gas  Barcos-Munoz  NA 12-m 3
and Dust Distribution in Nearby
Luminous Infrared Galaxies

01:49:12 03:16:13 2017.1.00129.S NGC1316_a_03_7M Deep CO(J=1-0) mapping survey of Morokuma EA 7-m 3
Fornax galaxies with Morita array

00:24:32 01:47:08 2017.1.01671.S NGC613_a_03_TM1 Molecular outflow in the center of Miyamoto EA 12-m 3
NGC 613

00:06:50 01:29:10 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_a_04_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 4
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

2017-11-13

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

22:41:25 00:03:43 2017.1.01671.S NGC613_a 03 _TM1 Molecular outflow in the center of Miyamoto EA 12-m 3
NGC 613

22:18:31 22:40:43 2017.1.01572.S 4C-03.79_a 03_TM1  ALMA Observations of Resolved Meyer NA 12-m 3
Extragalactic Jets in a Critically
Unsampled Spectral Window

22:11:56 23:37:36 2017.1.00161.L ngc253_b_04_7M ALCHEMI: the ALMA Comprehensive Martin EA EU NA 7-m 4
High-resolution Extragalactic
Molecular Inventory

20:45:33 22:14:33 2017.1.01682.S HD_16329 a _04_TM1 Measuring dust segregation across  Guidi EU 12-m 4

the rings of HD163296



